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Group A | KOLKATA

MATCH NO | DATE DAY
1 23-Jul WEDNESDAY
5 27-Jul SUNDAY
10 30-Jul WEDNESDAY
17 3-Aug SUNDAY
24 6-Aug WEDNESDAY
32 10-Aug SUNDAY

Group B | KOLKATA

MATCH NO | DATE DAY
6 28-Jul  MONDAY
12 31-Jul  THURSDAY
14 1-Aug FRIDAY
20 4-Aug  MONDAY
26 7-Aug  THURSDAY
30 8-Aug  SATURDAY

TEAM 1 | vs TEAM 2
EMAMI EAST BENGAL FC Vs SOUTH UNITED FC
INDIAN AIR FORCE FT vs SOUTH UNITED FC
NAMDHARI FC vs SOUTH UNITED FC
NAMDHARI FC vs INDIAN AIR FORCE FT
EMAMI EAST BENGAL FC vs NAMDHARI FC
EMAMI EAST BENGAL FC vs INDIAN AIR FORCE FT
TEAM 1 Vs TEAM 2
MOHAMMEDAN SC Vs DIAMOND HARBOUR FC
MOHUN BAGAN SUPER GIANT VS MOHAMMEDAN SC
DIAMOND HARBOUR FC Vs BSF FT
MOHUN BAGAN SUPER GIANT VS BSF FT
BSF FT Vs MOHAMMEDAN SC

DIAMOND HAREOUR FC

Group C | JAMSHEDPUR

MATCH NO | DATE DAY
2 24-Jul  THURSDAY
7 28-Jul TUESDAY
15 2-Aug  SATURDAY
2 5-Aug TUESDAY
27 8-Aug FRIDAY
33 T-Aug MONDAY

TEAM1
JAMSHEDPUR FC
JAMSHEDPUR FC

FOREIGN SERVICES TEAM
INDIAN ARMY FT
JAMSHEDPUR FC
INDIAN ARMY FT

Group D | KOKRAJHAR

MATCH NO | DATE DAY
4 27-Jul SUNDAY
n 31-Jul THURSDAY
18 3-Aug SUNDAY
23 B-Aug WEDNESDAY
29 S-Aug SATURDAY
36 12-Aug TUESDAY

TEAM1
ITBP FT
BODOLAND FC
KARBI ANGLONG MORNING
STAR FC

ITBP FT
BODOLAND FC
BODOLAND FC

Group E | SHILLONG

MATCH NO | DATE DAY
3 26-Jul SATURDAY
8 28-Jul TUESDAY
16 2-Aug  SATURDAY
22 S-Aug TUESDAY
28 B-Aug FRIDAY
4 1-Aug MONDAY

Group F | IMPHAL

MATCHNO | DATE DAY
9 30-Jul WEDNESDAY
13 1-Aug  FRIDAY
13 4-Aug  MONDAY
25 7-Aug  THURSDAY
3 10-Aug  SUNDAY
35 12-Aug  TUESDAY
KNOCKOUT MATCHES
MATCH NO | DATE DAY

37 QR 16-Aug SATURDAY
38 QF2 16-Aug SATURDAY
39 QF3 17-Aug SUNDAY
40 GF4 17-Aug SUNDAY
41 5SFA 18-Aug TUESDAY
42 SF2 20-Aug WEDNESDAY
43 FINALS 23-Aug SATURDAY

SONY

SPORTS 3

WATCH LIVE ON

TEAM
SHILLONG LAJONG FC
SHILLONG LAJONG FC

NORTHEAST UNITED FC
RANGDAJIED UNITED FC
SHILLONG LAJONG FC
NORTHEAST UNITED FC

TEAM1
TRAU FC
INDIAN NAVY FT
TRAU FC
NEROCA FC
NEROCA FC
TRAU FC

WINNER OF GF1 Vs
WINMNER OF QF3 VS
WINNER OF 5F1 V5

¥5 MOHUN BAGAN SUPER GIANT

Vs TEAM 2
vs FOREIGN SERVICES TEAM
Vs INDIAN ARMY FT
Vs 1LADAKH FC
Vs FOREIGN SERVICES TEAM
Vs 1LADAKH FC
Vs 1 LADAKH FC
| ws | TEAM 2
Vs KARBI ANGLONG MORNING
STAR FC
e KARBI msqrjfnngcuonmuﬁ
Vs PUNJAB FC
Vs PUNJAB FC
Vs PUNJAB FC
Vs ITEBP FT
Vs TEAM 2
Vs FOREIGN SERVICES TEAM
Vs RANGDAJIED UNITED FC
Vs FOREIGN SERVICES TEAM
Vs FOREIGN SERVICES TEAM
Vs MORTHEAST UNITED FC
Vs RANGDAJIED UNITED FC
Vs TEAM 2
Vs NEROCA FC
Vs REAL KASHMIR FC
Vs REAL KASHMIR FC
Vs INDIAN NAVY FT
Vs REAL KASHMIR FC
Vs INDIAN NAVY FT
TEAM 2 TIME CITY
TBD TBD TBD
TED TBD TBD
TEBD TEBD TBD
TBD TBD TBD
WINNER OF GF2 TBD TBD
WINNER OF GF4 TBD TBD
WINNER OF SF2 TBD TBD

TIME
17:30
19:00
19:00
16:00
19:00
19:00

| TiME

19:00
16:00
18:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

| TiMe

17:30
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

| TiME

16:00

16:00

19:00
16:00
16:00
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TIME

16:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

| TiME

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
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STADIUM
VIVEKANANDA YUBA BHARATI KRIRANGAN
VIVEKANANDA YUBA BHARATI KRIRANGAN
VIVEKANANDA YUBA BHARATI KRIRANGAN
KISHORE EHARATI KRIRANGAN
KISHORE BHARATI KRIRANGAN
VIVEKANANDA YUBA BHARATI KRIRANGAN

STADIUM
KISHORE BHARATI KRIRANGAN
KISHORE BHARATI KRIRANGAN
VIVEKANANDA YUBA BHARATI KRIRANGAN
VIVEKANANDA YUBA BHARATI KRIRANGAN
VIVEKANANDA YUBA BHARATI KRIRANGAN
KISHORE BHARAT| KRIRANGAN

STADIUM
JRD TATA SPORTS COMPLEX
JRD TATA SPORTS COMPLEX
JRD TATA SPORTS COMPLEX
JRD TATA SPORTS COMPLEX
JRD TATA SPORTS COMPLEX
JRD TATA SPORTS COMPLEX

STADIUM
SAl STADIUM
SAlI STADIUM

SAl STADIUM
SAl STADIUM
SAI STADIUM
SAl STADIUM

STADIUM
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU STADIUM
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU STADIUM
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU STADIUM
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU STADIUM
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU STADIUM
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU STADIUM

STADIUM
KHUMAN LAMPAK MAIN STADIUM
KHUMAN LAMPAK MAIN STADIUM
KHUMAN LAMPAK MAIN STADIUM
KHUMAN LAMPAK MAIN STADIUM
KHUMAN LAMPAK MAIN STADIUM
KHUMAN LAMPAK MAIN STADIUM

STADIUM
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TEBD
TBD
TBD

*Fixtures are subject to change
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